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Cuptivling 11. AM Standardpistol 19.08.2021

AM klass A

NAMN

Nick Granlund
Stellan Egeland
Fredrik Blomqvist
Victor Erikslund
Harry Pettersson
Hansi Karlsson
Mikael Johansson

AM Klass A50

Tomas Morn
Petter Eskills
Rune Karlsson
Ralf Lindholm
Kristian Norrdahl
Jan Welin

Henrik Miren

P NNDW~NO R~ O

14
9
12
11
8
10
13

Till cupsammanstillningen

NAMN

Nick Granlund
Stellan Egeland
Fredrik Blomqvist
Victor Erikslund
Tomas Mérn
Harry Pettersson
Hansi Karlsson
Mikael Johansson
Petter Eskills
Rune Karlsson
Ralf Lindholm
Kristian Norrdahl
Jan Welin

Henrik Miren

No

[op I S

14

= N

12
11

10
13

Klass
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ab0
ab0
ab0
ab0
as0
as0
as0

Fdrening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

Forening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

S1
91
89
93
92
83
83
84

88
84
79
85
77
49
37

S1
91
89
93
92
88
83
83
84
84
79
85
77
49
37

S2
95
95
94
91
84
82
82

89
89
81
76
64
36
48

S2
95
95
94
91
89
84
82
82
89
81
76
64
36
48

20
186
184
187
183
167
165
166

177
173
160
161
141
85

85

20
186
184
187
183
177
167
165
166
173
160
161
141

85

85

S3
94
89
91
84
80
78
74

81
71
71
66
50
57
47

S3
94
89
91
84
81
80
78
74
71
71
66
50
57
47

S4
86
86
92
88
84
73
84

89
81
56
61
55
58
22

S4
86
86
92
88
89
84
73
84
81
56
61
55
58
22

20
180
175
183
172
164
151
158

170
152
127
127
105
115
69

20
180
175
183
172
170
164
151
158
152
127
127
105
115

69

S5
88
84
75
77
77
65
57

70
70
54
51
60
39
10

S5
88
84
75
77
70
77
65
57
70
54
51
60
39
10

S6
88
88
82
86
80
75
71

82
57
78
68
70
49
35

S6
88
88
82
86
82
80
75
71
57
78
68
70
49
35

20
176
172
157
163
157
140
128

152
127
132
119
130
88

45

20
176
172
157
163
152
157
140
128
127
132
119
130

88

45

Resultat

542
531
527
518
488
456
452

499
452
419
407
376
288
199

Resultat

542
531
527
518
499
488
456
452
452
419
407
376
288
199
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